
November 2, 2021 Kiowa County Election Results 

Eads RE-1 School District

Director District A 4 Year Term

Dustin C Uhland

Director District B 4 Year Term

Holly Mitchek

Director District C 4 Year Term
(Vote for One)

William Keith Crow

Kyle J Barnett

Director District E 4 Year Term

Jessica R Sierra

Amendment 78 
(Constitutional)
Requirements for 
Spending Custodial 
Money

Yes/For

No/Against

Proposition 119 
(Statutory)
Learning Enrichment and 
Academic Progress 
Program

Yes/For

No/Against

Proposition 120 
(Statutory
Property Tax Assessment 
Rate Reduction and 
Voter-Approved Revenue 
Change

Yes/For

No/Against

Kiowa County Colorado Ballot 

Issue 1A

Kiowa County Taxes be 
increased

Yes/For

No/Against

Unofficial

379

365

304

181

269

348

368

227

326

212

363

218

353
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