November 2, 20 <i>Unofficia</i>	ounty Election Amendment 78	Results		
Eads RE-1 School District		(Constitutional)		
Director District A Dustin C Uhland	4 Year Term <u>379</u>	Requirements for Spending Custodial Money		
Director District B 4 Year Term		Yes /For	227	
Holly Mitchek	<u>365</u>	No /Against	326	
Director District C (Vote for One)	rector District C 4 Year Term ote for One)		Proposition 119	
William Keith Crow	304	(Statutory) Learning Enrichment and Academic Progress Program		
Kyle J Barnett	<u>181</u>			
Director District E 4 Year Term		Flogram	040	
Jessica R Sierra	<u>368</u>	Yes /For	212	
		No /Against	363	
Kiowa County Colorado Ballot Issue 1A Kiowa County Taxes be increased		Proposition 120 (Statutory Property Tax Assessment Rate Reduction and Voter-Approved Revenue Change		
Yes /For	269	Yes /For	218	
No /Against	348	No /Against	353	